SPEED DAY

Tor 'POZNAN' 4,083 km

2011-08-23 14:40.

I
o B

2.WTOREK
GR. C5
Trening
okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia
(15) CHAMERSKI Maciej
1 2:01.267 +3.235 14:46:15.883
2 2:01.507 +3.475 14:48:17.390
3 2:01.207 +3.175 14:50:18.597
4 1:59.140 +1.108 14:52:17.737
5 2:01.322 +3.290 14:54:19.059
6 2:00.241 +2.209 14:56:19.300
7 1:58.032 - 14:58:17.332
p8 2:04.747 +6.715 15:00:22.079
(171) CHANSKI Maciej
1 2:17.811 +15.865 14:47:27.020
2 2:06.370 +4.424 14:49:33.390
3 2:01.946 - 14:51:35.336
4 2:04.029 +2.083 14:53:39.365
5 2:04.323 +2.377 14:55:43.688
6 2:04.650 +2.704 14:57:48.338
p7 2:15.848 +13.902 15:00:04.186
(124) WIERTLEWSKI Michat
1 2:11.489 +9.105 14:46:41.494
2 2:06.935 +4.551 14:48:48.429
3 2:05.878 +3.494 14:50:54.307
4 2:08.209 +5.825 14:53:02.516
5 2:09.260 +6.876 14:55:11.776
6 2:02.384 - 14:57:14.160
7 2:09.834 +7.450 14:59:23.994
p8 2:15.126 +12.742 15:01:39.120
(77) SZERSZEN Mariusz
1 2:02.740 +0.211 14:45:57.535
2 2:03.422 +0.893 14:48:00.957
3 2:03.729 +1.200 14:50:04.686
4 2:03.210 +0.681 14:52:07.896
5 2:03.618 +1.089 14:54:11.514
6 2:03.224 +0.695 14:56:14.738
7 2:02.529 - 14:58:17.267
p8 2:11.946 +9.417 15:00:29.213
(999) MORAWSKI Krzysztof
1 2:06.306 +2.859 14:46:30.386
2 2:04.093 +0.646 14:48:34.479
3 2:07.713 +4.266 14:50:42.192
4 2:06.522 +3.075 14:52:48.714
5 2:05.166 +1.719 14:54:53.880
6 2:07.613 +4.166 14:57:01.493
7 2:03.447 - 14:59:04.940
p8 2:13.859 +10.412 15:01:18.799
(8) BEZULSKI Andrzej
1 2:09.910 +6.018 14:46:29.508
2 2:04.205 +0.313 14:48:33.713
3 2:05.222 +1.330 14:50:38.935
4 2:03.892 - 14:52:42.827
5 2:03.942 +0.050 14:54:46.769
p6 2:32.885 +28.993 14:57:19.654
(24) DRGAS Rafat
1 2:08.393 +3.018 14:46:37.780
2 2:05.682 +0.307 14:48:43.462
3 2:08.048 +2.673 14:50:51.510
4 2:09.489 +4.114 14:53:00.999
5 2:09.463 +4.088 14:55:10.462
6 2:05.375 - 14:57:15.837
7 2:09.809 +4.434 14:59:25.646

okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia
p8 2:29.139 +23.764 15:01:54.785
(63) CHLOPKOWSKI Marek
1 2:14.403 +8.731 14:46:43.111
2 2:06.562 +0.890 14:48:49.673
3 2:14.646 +8.974 14:51:04.319
4 2:11.899 +6.227 14:53:16.218
5 2:10.519 +4.847 14:55:26.737
6 2:05.672 - 14:57:32.409
7 2:07.016 +1.344 14:59:39.425
p8 2:28.084 +22.412 15:02:07.509
(7) BARTOLD Piotr
1 2:14.079 +8.269 14:46:27.829
2 2:07.656 +1.846 14:48:35.485
3 2:15.638 +9.828 14:50:51.123
4 2:09.147 +3.337 14:53:00.270
5 2:08.741 +2.931 14:55:09.011
6 2:05.810 - 14:57:14.821
7 2:09.951 +4.141 14:59:24.772
p8 2:20.422 +14.612 15:01:45.194
(173) BEDNARCZYK Tomasz
1 2:10.612 +3.368 14:46:31.624
2 2:08.406 +1.162 14:48:40.030
3 2:10.634 +3.390 14:50:50.664
4 2:11.656 +4.412 14:53:02.320
5 2:11.015 +3.771 14:55:13.335
6 2:07.437 +0.193 14:57:20.772
7 2:07.244 - 14:59:28.016
p8 2:22.959 +15.715 15:01:50.975
(74) KROLAKIEWICZ Waldemar
1 2:17.159 +9.854 14:47:27.153
2 2:13.335 +6.030 14:49:40.488
3 2:11.530 +4.225 14:51:52.018
4 2:13.200 +5.895 14:54:05.218
5 2:07.305 - 14:56:12.523
6 2:08.568 +1.263 14:58:21.091
p7 2:20.565 +13.260 15:00:41.656
(16) CHAMERSKI Marcin
1 2:11.024 +2.518 14:46:50.336
2 2:10.184 +1.678 14:49:00.520
3 2:08.506 - 14:51:09.026
4 2:12.620 +4.114 14:53:21.646
5 2:10.352 +1.846 14:55:31.998
6 2:08.765 +0.259 14:57:40.763
p7 2:21.560 +13.054 15:00:02.323
(176) ZALEWSKI Dorian
1 2:13.860 +5.149 14:47:40.207
2 2:10.021 +1.310 14:49:50.228
3 2:08.711 - 14:51:58.939
4 2:10.950 +2.239 14:54:09.889
5 2:08.814 +0.103 14:56:18.703
6 2:08.981 +0.270 14:58:27.684
p7 2:42.213 +33.502 15:01:09.897
(170) TRAIDOS Maciej
1 2:09.521 +0.562 14:46:07.670
2 2:09.700 +0.741 14:48:17.370
3 2:14.749 +5.790 14:50:32.119
4 2:12.421 +3.462 14:52:44.540
5 2:08.959 - 14:54:53.499
6 2:10.072 +1.113 14:57:03.571

okr. Czas okrazenia Roéznica Czas dnia
7 2:20.598 +11.639 14:59:24.169
p8 2:26.636 +17.677 15:01:50.805
(79) SZYCHOWSKI Grzegorz
1 2:11.877 +2.633 14:52:45.212
2 2:09.244 - 14:54:54.456
3 2:15.362 +6.118 14:57:09.818
4 2:10.607 +1.363 14:59:20.425
p5 2:21.716 +12.472 15:01:42.141
(111) ZAIKIN Eduard
1 2:15.109 +5.585 14:48:27.614
2 2:11.720 +2.196 14:50:39.334
3 2:10.922 +1.398 14:52:50.256
4 2:09.524 - 14:54:59.780
5 2:10.387 +0.863 14:57:10.167
6 2:12.295 +2.771 14:59:22.462
p7 2:19.991 +10.467 15:01:42.453
(172) WOJAS Pawet
1 2:14.361 +3.562 14:46:39.734
2 | 2:10.799 - 14:48:50.533
3 2:17.360 +6.561 14:51:07.893
4 2:12.481 +1.682 14:53:20.374
5 2:22.658 +11.859 14:55:43.032
6 2:13.297 +2.498 14:57:56.329
p7 2:18.014 +7.215 15:00:14.343
(132) WROBEL Michat
1 2:22.740 +10.083 14:47:09.462
2 2:20.075 +7.418 14:49:29.537
3 2:18.627 +5.970 14:51:48.164
4 2:20.351 +7.694 14:54:08.515
5 2:14.539 +1.882 14:56:23.054
6 2:12.657 - 14:58:35.711
p7 2:44.706 +32.049 15:01:20.417
(115) BILINSKI Dominik
1 2:23.235 +10.363 14:46:51.774
2 2:16.652 +3.780 14:49:08.426
3 2:16.082 +3.210 14:51:24.508
4 2:16.967 +4.095 14:53:41.475
5 2:15.197 +2.325 14:55:56.672
6 2:12.872 - 14:58:09.544
p7 2:22.347 +9.475 15:00:31.891
(195) KOWALSKI Maciej
1 2:25.906 +10.923 14:47:41.330
2 2:17.056 +2.073 14:49:58.386
3 2:17.947 +2.964 14:52:16.333
4 2:14.983 - 14:54:31.316
5 2:17.993 +3.010 14:56:49.309
6 2:16.991 +2.008 14:59:06.300
p7 2:27.800 +12.817 15:01:34.100
(117) KONDRAD Marcin
1 2:16.118 +0.081 14:46:31.341
2 2:16.037 - 14:48:47.378
3 2:19.446 +3.409 14:51:06.824
4 2:26.861 +10.824 14:53:33.685
5 2:16.415 +0.378 14:55:50.100
6 2:19.348 +3.311 14:58:09.448
p7 2:24.717 +8.680 15:00:34.165
(110) PANFEROV Sergei
1 2:17.694 +1.000 14:48:33.872
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SPEED DAY

2.WTOREK Tor 'POZNAN' 4,083 km
GR. C5 2011-08-23 14:40. ..
Trening
okr. Czas okrazZenia Réznica Czas dnia okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia okr. Czas okrazenia Roéznica Czas dnia
2 2:16.694 - 14:50:50.566
3 2:23.193 +6.499 14:53:13.759
4 2:24.814 +8.120 14:55:38.573
5 2:20.278 +3.584 14:57:58.851
p6 2:27.970 +11.276 15:00:26.821

(47) KROLAK tukasz

1 2:17.226 | - 14:46:30.176
2 2:18.819 +1.593 14:48:48.995
3 2:19.161 +1.935 14:51:08.156
4 2:20.425 +3.199  14:53:28.581
p5 2:27.483 +10.257  14:55:56.064

(179) BIEDKA Daniel

1 2:30.355 +12.117 14:47:26.428
2 2:21.932 +3.694 14:49:48.360
3 2:19.427 +1.189 14:52:07.787
4 2:18.863 +0.625 14:54:26.650
5 2:18.238 - 14:56:44.888
6 2:19.621 +1.383 14:59:04.509

(66) PAWLAK Marek

1 2:26.606 +5.849 14:47:08.991
2 2:23.947 +3.190 14:49:32.938
3 2:25.362 +4.605 14:51:58.300
4 2:24.476 +3.719 14:54:22.776
5 2:21.021 +0.264 14:56:43.797
6 2:20.757 - 14:59:04.554
p7 2:29.953 +9.196 15:01:34.507

(119) PLUTA Marek

1 2:36.847 +3.851 14:47:56.160
2 2:35.723 +2.727 14:50:31.883
3 2:36.945 +3.949 14:53:08.828
4 2:34.988 +1.992 14:55:43.816
5 2:32.996 - 14:58:16.812
p6 2:40.735 +7.739 15:00:57.547

(185) MARECKI Rafat

1 2:37.608 +2.187 14:47:46.705
2 2:37.161 +1.740 14:50:23.866
3 3:03.892 +28.471 14:53:27.758
4 2:35.421 - 14:56:03.179
p5 2:41.374 +5.953 14:58:44.553

(121) RYSINSKI Mariusz

1 2:53.256 +3.022  14:48:03.493

2 2:56.114 +5.880  14:50:59.607

3 2:50.875 +0.641  14:53:50.482

4 2:50.265 +0.031  14:56:40.747

5 2:50.234 - 14:59:30.981
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